
Vágar ½marathon 6. september 2014

Kvinnur opin bólkur (-1997)
Nr. Tíðin Fornavn Eftirnavn Føðiár Býur Felag

1 1:42:40 Ella Áarstein 1964 Klaksvík Treysti

2 1:43:24 Eydna Olsen 1976 Maritugøta 47 Bragdið

3 1:44:03:42 Astrid Joensen 1967 Fuglafjørður Roysnið

4 1:46:15 Gunnvá Gaard Onki felag

5 1:51:25 Gunnhild Helmsdal 1977 Onki felag

6 1:51:42 Ann-Mari av Skarði 1974 Nólsoy Onki felag

7 1:52:24 Helga Susanna Johansen 1981 Treysti

8 1:52:41 Poula Maria Kass

9 1:54:29 Adelaid Kirke 1968 Kaldbak Hvirlan

10 1:55:23 Eydna Weihe 1969 Bragdið

11 1:56:05 Beinta Nygaard 1970 Bragdið

12 1:57:32 Margreta Knudsen 1964 Hoyvík Onki felag

13 1:58:41 Sunneva Olsen 1959 Bragdið

14 1:58:53 Anna Sofía Eysturoy 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið

15 1:59:44 Hallbjørg Danielsen 1973 Saltangará Roysnið

16 2:02:27:49 Bjørg Nielsen 1974 Hoyvík Bragdið

17 2:02:27:71 Laila Jacobsen 1962 Miðvágur Frælsi

18 2:03:01 Dagmar Clothier 1972 Tórshavn Bragdið

19 2:03:26 Tina Kruse Dam 1977 Tórshavn Bragdið

20 2:04:17 Sólfríð Fjallsbak 1977 5260 Odense Frælsi

21 2:04:36 Christel Christoffersen 1971 Sandavágur Frælsi

22 2:05:12 Julianna Frederiksberg 1967 Nes Roysnið

23 2:06:15 Kitty May Ellefsen 1968 Tórshavn Onki felag

24 2:06:48 Elisabeth Larsen 1968 Bragdið

25 2:07:43 Sólvá Vest 1977

26 2:10:25 Rannvá Hansen 1975 Leirvík Onki felag

27 2:11:34:54 Sára Mrdalo 1971 Skála Roysnið

28 2:11:34:78 Unna Hansen 1967 Toftir Roysnið

29 2:12:22 Anna Sofía Kristiansen 1960 Eiði Onki felag

30 2:12:56 Haidi Olsen 1951 vestmanna Onki felag

31 2:13:15 Joan úr Dímun

32 2:13:57 Hansina Vilhelmsdóttir 1978 Onki felag

33 2:14:30 Jóhanna Vang 1964 Kvívík Bragdið

34 2:14:36 Marita Hansen 1979 Tórshavn Bragdið

35 2:21:25 Alda í Ólavsstovu Dam 1970 Tórshavn Bragdið

36 2:22:01 Heriet Djurhuus 1965 Vestmanna Bragdið

37 2:22:19 Martha Gregersen 1982 Strendur Roysnið

38 2:23:43 Bjørt Samuelsen 1965 Tórshavn Bragdið

39 2:33:35 Ingun Olsen 1959 Argir Bragdið

40 2:39:35 Hervør Joensen 1962 Miðvág Frælsi

Gunnvá Zachariasen 1973 Tórshavn Bragdið

Súsan Tavsen 1965 Frælsi
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Menn opin bólkur (-1997)
1 1:19:19 Sam Vang 1970 Hoyvík Bragdið

2 1:20:54 Henry Olsen 1964 Bragdið

3 1:27:41 Hallur Holm 1967 Bragdið

4 1:27:49 Albert Johansen 1966 Frælsi

5 1:31:27 Jens.R. Weihe 1947 Sørvágur Frælsi

6 1:31:42 Absalon Hansen 1959 Tórshavn Bragdið

7 1:32:06 Uni Joensen 1969 Sandavágur Frælsi

8 1:34:45 Jákup Sverri Kass Onki felag

9 1:35:30 Guttorm Sørensen 1968 Treysti

10 1:35:47 Dan Knudsen 1962 Bragdið

11 1:36:48 Andreas Josephsen 1968 Treysti

12 1:36:57 Jógvn Eli Joensen Tórshavn

13 1:38:01 Bergur Didriksen 1965 Skála Roysnið

14 1:38:04 Herluf Hansen 1973 Tórshavn Bragdið

15 1:38:29 Kaj Dam 1966 Klaksvík Treysti

16 1:39:49 Kári Simonsen 1959 Bragdið

17 1:40:25 Magni Jacobsen 1976 Onki felag

18 1:41:02 Pól Sundsskarð Treysti

19 1:41:20 Rúni Simonsen 1973 Hoyvík Bragdið

20 1:41:32 Rani Nolsøe 1959 Klaksvík Treysti

21 1:41:43 Frank Hansen 1972 Tórshavn Onki felag

22 1:41:53 Christian Olsen 1962 Argir Bragdið

23 1:43:22 Arnfinnur Helmsdal 1970 Tórshavn Bragdið

24 1:44:03 Jóhan M Jacobsen 1966 Skála Roysnið

25 1:44:53 Jóannes Ortind 1951 Bragdið

26 1:44:57 Hans Michael í Mittúni 1978 Klaksvík Treysti

27 1:45:22 Hilmar Høgenni 1962 Tórshavn Bragdið

28 1:47:21 Gunnar Simonsen 1952 Treysti

29 1:47:27 Niels Hansen Bragdið

30 1:48:28 Heri Christoffersen 1972 Sandavágur Frælsi

31 1:48:45 Sverri Mohr Edvinsson 1965 Tórshavn Onki felag

32 1:49:03 Sølvi Simonarson 1978 Miðvágur Frælsi

33 1:50:55 Birgir av Vollanum 1972 Signabøur Onki felag

34 1:51:21 Hans Karl Jacobsen 1980 Onki felag

35 1:51:59 Petur Eli Niclasen 1968 Midvagur Frælsi

36 1:54:15 Fríðrikur Bláhamar 1965 Tórshavn Bragdið

37 1:56:41 Sofus Poulsen 1965 Frælsi

38 1:57:16 Jóhann Ásmundsson 1979 Onki felag

39 2:00:20 Jan Egholm 1972 Tórshavn Bragdið

40 2:06:34 Eli Joensen 1975 Tórshavn Onki felag

41 2:15:39 Chris Shields 1979 Tórshavn Bragdið

42 2:16:37 Heðin Poulsen 1968 Vatnsoyrar Frælsi

43 2:17:04 Álvur Áarstein 1954 Klaksvík Treysti

44 2:33:19 Regin Jóanesarson 1945 Hvirlan

Dánjal Joensen 1960 miðvag Frælsi

Jákup Sveinbjørn Olsen 1994 Sørvágur Onki felag

Martin Joensen 1983 Vágur Hvistan

Rani Friang Rasmussen 1985 Roysnið

Tummas Anthoniussen 1964 Klaksvík Treysti



Kvinnur veteranar (1959-1968)
1 1:42:40 Ella Áarstein 1964 Klaksvík Treysti

2 1:44:03:42 Astrid Joensen 1967 Fuglafjørður Roysnið

3 1:46:15 Gunnvá Gaard Onki felag

4 1:54:29 Adelaid Kirke 1968 Kaldbak Hvirlan

5 1:57:32 Margreta Knudsen 1964 Hoyvík Onki felag

6 1:58:41 Sunneva Olsen 1959 Bragdið

7 1:58:53 Anna Sofía Eysturoy 1963 Tórshavn Bragdið

8 2:02:27:71 Laila Jacobsen 1962 Miðvágur Frælsi

9 2:05:12 Julianna Frederiksberg 1967 Nes Roysnið

10 2:06:15 Kitty May Ellefsen 1968 Tórshavn Onki felag

11 2:06:48 Elisabeth Larsen 1968 Bragdið

12 2:11:34 Unna Hansen 1967 Toftir Roysnið

13 2:12:22 Anna Sofía Kristiansen 1960 Eiði Onki felag

14 2:14:30 Jóhanna Vang 1964 Kvívík Bragdið

15 2:22:01 Heriet Djurhuus 1965 Vestmanna Bragdið

16 2:23:43 Bjørt Samuelsen 1965 Tórshavn Bragdið

17 2:33:35 Ingun Olsen 1959 Argir Bragdið

18 2:39:35 Hervør Joensen 1962 Miðvág Frælsi

Súsan Tavsen 1965 Frælsi

Menn veteranar (1959-1968)
1 1:20:54 Henry Olsen 1964 Bragdið

2 1:27:41 Hallur Holm 1967 Bragdið

3 1:27:49 Albert Johansen 1966 Frælsi

4 1:31:42 Absalon Hansen 1959 Tórshavn Bragdið

5 1:35:30 Guttorm Sørensen 1968 Treysti

6 1:35:47 Dan Knudsen 1962 Bragdið

7 1:36:48 Andreas Josephsen 1968 Treysti

8 1:36:57 Jógvn Eli Joensen Tórshavn

9 1:38:01 Bergur Didriksen 1965 Skála Roysnið

10 1:38:29 Kaj Dam 1966 Klaksvík Treysti

11 1:39:49 Kári Simonsen 1959 Bragdið

12 1:41:32 Rani Nolsøe 1959 Klaksvík Treysti

13 1:41:53 Christian Olsen 1962 Argir Bragdið

14 1:44:03 Jóhan M Jacobsen 1966 Skála Roysnið

15 1:45:22 Hilmar Høgenni 1962 Tórshavn Bragdið

16 1:47:27 Niels Hansen Bragdið

17 1:48:45 Sverri Mohr Edvinsson 1965 Tórshavn Onki felag

18 1:51:59 Petur Eli Niclasen 1968 Midvagur Frælsi

19 1:54:15 Fríðrikur Bláhamar 1965 Tórshavn Bragdið

20 1:56:41 Sofus Poulsen 1965 Frælsi

21 2:16:37 Heðin Poulsen 1968 Vatnsoyrar Frælsi

Dánjal Joensen 1960 miðvag Frælsi

Tummas Anthoniussen 1964 Klaksvík Treysti



Kvinnur superveteranar (-1958)
1 2:12:56 Haidi Olsen 1951 vestmanna Onki felag

Menn superveteranar (-1958)
1 1:31:27 Jens.R. Weihe 1947 Sørvágur Frælsi

2 1:41:02 Pól Sundsskarð Treysti

3 1:44:53 Jóannes Ortind 1951 Bragdið

4 1:47:21 Gunnar Simonsen 1952 Treysti

5 2:17:04 Álvur Áarstein 1954 Klaksvík Treysti

6 2:33:19 Regin Jóanesarson 1945 Hvirlan


